KING FAHD UNIVERSITY OF PETROLEUM AND MINERALS 

PHYSICS DEPARTMENT 

Weekly Schedule Sheet

Fall Semester, 2004- 2005 (Term 041)

	PERIODS
	SATURDAY
	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY

	 07:00-07:50
	
	
	
	
	

	08:00-08:50
	
	
	
	
	

	09:00-09:45
	
	102.05 Rec
6/257
	
	102.04 Rec

6/103
	

	10:00-10:50

 
	Office Hour
	Office Hour
	Office Hour
	102.06 Rec

6/257
	Office Hour

	11:00-11:50
	Phys102
 14/108
	Seminar
	Phys102
 14/108
	Office Hour
	Phys102
14/108


	1:10 -02:00
	
	Dep. Council

Or Planning
	
	
	

	02:10-03:00

 
	
	
	102.56 Lab

6/204B
	
	

	03:20-04:10
	PHYSICS TEA
	
	
	 
	

	04:20-05:10
	PHYSICS TEA
	
	
	 
	


Instructor Name: Thamer Al-Aithan

